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BCWB Fall Challenge  

Tournament 2016
Team Registration Form
	Name of Organization:
	_____________________________________________________

	Address:

City:
	_____________________________________________________

______________ State:_____________ Zip Code:_______

	Team Name: 

Head Coach:
	 _____________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________

	
	

	Home Phone:

Work Phone:

Fax :

Email:

Assistant Coach(s):

                     Grades (Circle)
                     
	(___)________________________________________________

(___)________________________________________________

(___)________________________________________________

 ____________________________________________________

 ____________________________________________________

Boys -   3rd/9U, 4th/10U, 5th/11U, 6th/12U, 7th/13U, 8th/14U, 9th/15U, 10th/16U, 11th/17U, 12th/18U  




All cashiers’ check/money orders/organization checks should be made payable to:
BCWB 
Mail Registration form, Roster and Tournament Fee to:
 
BCWB
P. O. Box 3528 
Frederick, Maryland 21705  
Also, if possible, Email Roster to:  BCWB@BCWB.ORG    
Hotel accommodation information is available upon request. 

BCWB Fall Challenge  

Tournament 2016

Player Registration Form
 

	Player’s Name 
	  Uniform Number
	 Date of Birth
	Grade/ Age 

	1.        
	  
	  
	  

	2.        
	  
	  
	  

	3.        
	  
	  
	  

	4.        
	  
	  
	  

	5.        
	  
	  
	  

	6.        
	  
	  
	  

	7.        
	  
	  
	  

	8.        
	  
	  
	  

	9.        
	  
	  
	  

	10.    
	  
	  
	  

	11.    
	  
	  
	  

	12.    
	  
	  
	  

	13.     
	  
	  
	  

	14.     
	  
	  
	  

	15.     
	  
	  
	  


 

Head Coach:
______________________________
Email: __________________

Asst. Coach(s):______________________________
Email: __________________

I certify that all information is correct and each athlete has his own insurance.  

Also, each player meets AAU age/grade eligibility requirement.  

Coach: ________________________
Date:
_________________

